THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISJUNE 21, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUN 21, 2013.
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06/7/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Bruce Magers

11-50293 James C Lowery Michael Joseph Parker
Rosetta Lowery

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns

13-50558 William Donald Harlow

Leslie Dawn Harlow

13-50409 Thomas Wendell Abbott

Karen K Abbott

(Cont. From 05/10/13)

13-50587 Christopher Scott Strawbridge
Julie Terry Strawbridge

13-50245 Jeffrey Wayne Hensley
Marjorie Lee Hensley
(Cont. From 04/05/13, 05/10/13))

13-50553 Peggy Bondurant Y oung
13-50592 Anthony Todd Russell
13-50472 Winston Carey Clemmons

Carol Whitaker Clemmons
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

13-50594 Ludwind Rudecindo Paz-Aragon

Wendy H. James

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Carena Brantley Lemons

Stephen D. Ling

John A. Meadows

Joseph Daniel Orenstein

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50552

13-50577

13-50376

12-51327

13-50597

13-50210

13-50590

13-50579

11-51175

13-50371

Wendolyn S Steinkamp

Benjamin George Wampler

Marshal Paige Valentine
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

Richard Alton Evans
Amy Elaine Fletcher Evans
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

Eugene Leo Richenberg
Juanita Alice Richenberg

Margaret Ellington Gibbs
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

Benjamin Robert Yancey Sr.

Rebecca Lyn Y ancey

Mary Ann Brown

Jeffrey Phelps Price
Jennifer Elaine Price
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

Darla E. Gregory
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

James L. Tennant

Anthony J. Vrsecky

Joseph M. Wilson

Thomas W. Anderson

John H. Boddie

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Clyde R. Cash

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50568

13-50575

13-50555

13-50562

13-50430

13-50449

13-50584

Jonathan Derek Wesley Cox

William Eugene Frye 11
Christy L Frye

Lisa Smith Whisenhunt

Constance M Vaden

Richard Ernest Brown
Rowena Massie Brown
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

Derek J. Daloia
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

Kevin R Kelly
Kim Kelly

Amy S. Davis

Amy S. Davis

Regina Robinson Gillespie

Michael Clyde Harman

Erik Mosby Harvey

Erik Mosby Harvey

Brian Hayes

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISJUNE 21, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON JUN 21, 2013.

WINSTON-SALEM

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina

Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
06/7/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

T
Page: 5

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

13-50588

13-50556

13-50385

13-50401

13-50431

13-50565

13-50467

10-51759

Anthony Todd Hall
Sandra Leigh Hall

Ruth Rogers Westbrook

Samantha Vestal Haywood
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

Dennis Sean McClure
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

Lacy Edward Sandridge Sr
Alice Drilleau Sandridge
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

Judith Chastain Williams

Joshua Caleb Rayle
Charlene Denise Rayle
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

James Jerry Vassey
Flora Gayle Zuk V assey

Wendy H. James

Wendy H. James

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

PRO SE

Wendell Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50554

13-50591

10-51759

13-50596

13-50576

13-50578

13-50585

13-50550

13-50559

Susan Lofton Bagnal Hendrix

Modesto Santos Saenz
Ana Cecilia Chavez

James Jerry Vassey
Flora Gayle Zuk V assey

William Barry Ketison

David William Burgess
Shirley Ruth Burgess

Edwin Ivan Ortolaza

Jared Gray Cook
Emily Richelle Cook

Jeffery Lee Johnson

Perry Durant Swaim
Cheryl Lynnette Brady Swaim

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

James L. Tennant

Anthony J. Vrsecky

Anthony J. Vrsecky

R. Michael Wells

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50593

08-52176

13-50397

13-50378

13-50571

13-50582

13-50370

13-50405

13-50551

13-50453

R'mone Entonio Clark

Michael Clovis Peters
Christina L ee Peters

Kerry Lavondis Worthy
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

Helen L. Horton
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

Jon-Paul Bacon

Jerzy Fabian Samplawski
Wieslawa Wanda Samplawski

Jill Fullwood
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

Tammy Lynn Fisher
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

Pierce Tylor Hodges

James Larry Whitt
(Cont. From 05/10/13)

John H. Boddie

Phillip E. Bolton

Donald Ray Buie

Clyde R. Cash

Amy S. Davis

Amy S. Davis

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle
13-50159 Betty Jean Mitchell Jason Lee Jelinek

(Cont. From 03/15/13, 04/05/13,

04/18/13, 05/10/13, 05/24/13 )
13-50459 Christopher Gray Renegar Jason Lee Jelinek

(Cont. From 05/24/13)
13-50505 Kenneth Allan Shaw Jason Lee Jelinek

Angela Y vette Shaw

(Cont. From 05/24/13)
13-50515 Lisa Mickle Johnson PRO SE FF
13-50524 Kimberly Angelique Clark Scott B. Lewis
13-50523 James Leroy Gray Scott B. Lewis

Donna Lambeth Gray
13-50364 Ronald Glenn Hill Scott B. Lewis

Wendy Everhart Hill

(Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)
13-50527 Andrew John Cardwell Stephen D. Ling

Lois Ann Daniels

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50476

13-50259

13-50437

13-50544

13-50570

13-50415

13-50379

13-50125

13-50474

13-50563

Kerry Wynn Lanier
(Cont. From 05/24/13)

Early Vince Booe

Deborah C Booe

(Cont. From 04/05/13, 04/18/13,
05/10/13, 05/24/13 )

Ernest R Bumgarner Jr
(Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)

John H Saunby

Katina L Smith

Sheila L Thompson
(Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13))

Tamara J Lowry
(Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)

Jason Michael Tobin
(Cont. From 03/15/13, 04/05/13,
04/18/13, 05/10/13, 05/24/13 )

Felix Alexander Wallace
Tina Foxx Wallace
(Cont. From 05/24/13)

Richard Leonard Miazga Jr

Stephen D. Ling

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

PRO SE

Robert F. McLaughlin

Robert F. McLaughlin

John A. Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50335 Trent Christopher Allen
(Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)
13-50511 Amy Michele Kelleher
13-50446 Hubert Elliott Moore
Patti McClester Moore
(Cont. From 05/24/13)
13-50569 Marian Ruth Rees
13-50549 Billy Boyd Smith Jr.
Debra Hough Smith
13-50417 Mark Scott Smith
Tonya Renee Smith
(Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)
13-50517 Jerry Wayne Steele
Kimberly E. Steele
13-50291 Douglas Brabandt
(Cont. From 04/18/13, 05/10/13,
05/24/13)
13-50528 Darrell Gray Brandon

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50542 Chantel Angelique Repass John T. Orcutt
13-50338 Donald Ray Wyatt John T. Orcutt

Angelina Johanna Wyatt

(Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)
13-50126 Karen J Warden Michael Joseph Parker

(Cont. From 03/15/13, 04/05/13,

04/18/13, 05/10/13, 05/24/13 )
13-50465 Jonathan Thomas Pressley PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 05/24/13)
13-50522 Angie Gardelys Amador Wendell Wes Schollander
13-50521 Daniel Mack Crisp Jr. Wendell Wes Schollander
13-50443 Carolyn Elaine Skipworth Levine Wendell Wes Schollander

(Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)
13-50557 Leo Russell Polk Wendell Wes Schollander

Lynette Osborne Polk
13-50509 Alveon Kamile Taylor Wendell Wes Schollander
13-50564 Janice Faye Erwin Williams Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50561 Thomas Eugene Williams
Sharron Marie Hampton
13-50560 Dequilla Gibson Steele
13-50145 Susan Ashwell Hill
(Cont. From 03/15/13, 04/05/13,
04/18/13, 05/10/13, 05/10/13,
05/24/13)
13-50365 Linda Elizabeth Dollarhide
(Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13))
13-50566 Jerry Lee Edwards
Laura Elaine Murphy Edwards
13-50418 Tony Kim Housand
(Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13))
13-50567 Ricky Dean Senter
Ashley Tolbert Senter
13-50546 Donnie Ray Wilson
13-50532 Jeffrey Richard Efird

Marisa Smith Efird

Wendell Wes Schollander

PRO SE

James L. Tennant

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

John M. Bahner

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50531

13-50288

13-50499

13-50518

13-50529

13-50295

13-50137

13-50539

Jonathan David Smith
Jennifer Burris Smith

Robert Edward Peele

Joann Hall Peele

(Cont. From 04/18/13, 05/10/13,
05/10/13, 05/24/13)

Sandra K. Scarlette
(Cont. From 05/24/13)

Paul Eugene Flahive Jr.

Lonnie Keith Greene
Angela Church Greene

Mickey Lane South
(Cont. From 04/18/13, 05/10/13,
05/10/13, 05/24/13))

Kenneth Junior Pulliam

Shannon Finney Pulliam

(Cont. From 03/15/13, 04/05/13,
04/18/13, 05/10/13, 05/10/13,
05/24/13)

James Michael Ballard
Susan Knight Ballard

John M. Bahner

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

Joe O. Brewer

Joe O. Brewer

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Amy S. Davis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50380

13-50516

13-50537

13-50547

13-50548

13-50513

13-50530

Dustin Lee Smith
Krystal Kay Smith
(Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)

Scotty Dale Thomas
Trina Blackwelder Thomas

James Alexander Toler
Patricia Anne Toler

Edward Pormilos
Katherine Georgia Plaga Pormilos

Michael Ray Wynn
Sherri Peterson Wynn

Johnny A. Parsons
Toni M. Parsons

Torrey A Deaton

Amy S. Davis

Amy S. Davis

Stan H. Dick

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

Regina Robinson Gillespie

Brian Hayes

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



