THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JUNE 21, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JUN 21, 2013.

**T'** Page: 1

### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 06/7/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

**TRUSTEE: Bruce Magers** 

11-50293 James C Lowery Rosetta Lowery Michael Joseph Parker

'I' Page: 2

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 06/7/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns			
13-50558	William Donald Harlow Leslie Dawn Harlow	Wendy H. James	
13-50409	Thomas Wendell Abbott Karen K Abbott (Cont. From 05/10/13)	Jason Lee Jelinek	
13-50587	Christopher Scott Strawbridge Julie Terry Strawbridge	Jason Lee Jelinek	
13-50245	Jeffrey Wayne Hensley Marjorie Lee Hensley (Cont. From 04/05/13, 05/10/13)	Carena Brantley Lemons	
13-50553	Peggy Bondurant Young	Stephen D. Ling	
13-50592	Anthony Todd Russell	John A. Meadows	
13-50472	Winston Carey Clemmons Carol Whitaker Clemmons (Cont. From 05/10/13)	Joseph Daniel Orenstein	
13-50594	Ludwind Rudecindo Paz-Aragon	Wendell Wes Schollander	

13-50552	Wendolyn S Steinkamp	James L. Tennant
13-50577	Benjamin George Wampler	Anthony J. Vrsecky
13-50376	Marshal Paige Valentine (Cont. From 05/10/13)	Joseph M. Wilson
12-51327	Richard Alton Evans Amy Elaine Fletcher Evans (Cont. From 05/10/13)	Thomas W. Anderson
13-50597	Eugene Leo Richenberg Juanita Alice Richenberg	John H. Boddie
13-50210	Margaret Ellington Gibbs (Cont. From 05/10/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-50590	Benjamin Robert Yancey Sr. Rebecca Lyn Yancey	Phillip E. Bolton
13-50579	Mary Ann Brown	William V. Bost
11-51175	Jeffrey Phelps Price Jennifer Elaine Price (Cont. From 05/10/13)	William V. Bost
13-50371	Darla E. Gregory (Cont. From 05/10/13)	Clyde R. Cash

13-50568	Jonathan Derek Wesley Cox	Amy S. Davis
13-50575	William Eugene Frye II Christy L Frye	Amy S. Davis
13-50555	Lisa Smith Whisenhunt	Regina Robinson Gillespie
13-50562	Constance M Vaden	Michael Clyde Harman
13-50430	Richard Ernest Brown Rowena Massie Brown (Cont. From 05/10/13)	Erik Mosby Harvey
13-50449	Derek J. Daloia (Cont. From 05/10/13)	Erik Mosby Harvey
13-50584	Kevin R Kelly Kim Kelly	Brian Hayes

'I' Page: 5

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 06/7/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson			
13-50588	Anthony Todd Hall Sandra Leigh Hall	Wendy H. James	
13-50556	Ruth Rogers Westbrook	Wendy H. James	
13-50385	Samantha Vestal Haywood (Cont. From 05/10/13)	John A. Meadows	
13-50401	Dennis Sean McClure (Cont. From 05/10/13)	John A. Meadows	
13-50431	Lacy Edward Sandridge Sr Alice Drilleau Sandridge (Cont. From 05/10/13)	John A. Meadows	
13-50565	Judith Chastain Williams	Kristen Scott Nardone	
13-50467	Joshua Caleb Rayle Charlene Denise Rayle (Cont. From 05/10/13)	PRO SE	
10-51759	James Jerry Vassey Flora Gayle Zuk Vassey	Wendell Schollander	

13-50554	Susan Lofton Bagnal Hendrix	Wendell Wes Schollander
13-50591	Modesto Santos Saenz Ana Cecilia Chavez	Wendell Wes Schollander
10-51759	James Jerry Vassey Flora Gayle Zuk Vassey	Wendell Wes Schollander
13-50596	William Barry Ketison	James L. Tennant
13-50576	David William Burgess Shirley Ruth Burgess	Anthony J. Vrsecky
13-50578	Edwin Ivan Ortolaza	Anthony J. Vrsecky
13-50585	Jared Gray Cook Emily Richelle Cook	R. Michael Wells
13-50550	Jeffery Lee Johnson	Thomas W. Anderson
13-50559	Perry Durant Swaim Cheryl Lynnette Brady Swaim	Thomas W. Anderson

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 06/7/2013

	00/1/2013	
341	MEETINGS: Cha	pter 7

13-50593	R'mone Entonio Clark	John H. Boddie	
08-52176	Michael Clovis Peters Christina Lee Peters	Phillip E. Bolton	
13-50397	Kerry Lavondis Worthy (Cont. From 05/10/13)	Donald Ray Buie	
13-50378	Helen L. Horton (Cont. From 05/10/13)	Clyde R. Cash	
13-50571	Jon-Paul Bacon	Amy S. Davis	
13-50582	Jerzy Fabian Samplawski Wieslawa Wanda Samplawski	Amy S. Davis	
13-50370	Jill Fullwood (Cont. From 05/10/13)	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
13-50405	Tammy Lynn Fisher (Cont. From 05/10/13)	Damon Terry Duncan	
13-50551	Pierce Tylor Hodges	Damon Terry Duncan	
13-50453	James Larry Whitt (Cont. From 05/10/13)	Damon Terry Duncan	

### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 06/7/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

#### TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle			
13-50159	Betty Jean Mitchell (Cont. From 03/15/13, 04/05/13, 04/18/13, 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Jason Lee Jelinek	
13-50459	Christopher Gray Renegar (Cont. From 05/24/13)	Jason Lee Jelinek	
13-50505	Kenneth Allan Shaw Angela Yvette Shaw (Cont. From 05/24/13)	Jason Lee Jelinek	
13-50515	Lisa Mickle Johnson	PRO SE	FF
13-50524	Kimberly Angelique Clark	Scott B. Lewis	
13-50523	James Leroy Gray Donna Lambeth Gray	Scott B. Lewis	
13-50364	Ronald Glenn Hill Wendy Everhart Hill (Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Scott B. Lewis	
13-50527	Andrew John Cardwell Lois Ann Daniels	Stephen D. Ling	

13-50476	Kerry Wynn Lanier (Cont. From 05/24/13)	Stephen D. Ling
13-50259	Early Vince Booe Deborah C Booe (Cont. From 04/05/13, 04/18/13, 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Kenneth Love
13-50437	Ernest R Bumgarner Jr (Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Kenneth Love
13-50544	John H Saunby	Kenneth Love
13-50570	Katina L Smith	Kenneth Love
13-50415	Sheila L Thompson (Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Kenneth Love
13-50379	Tamara J Lowry (Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	PRO SE
13-50125	Jason Michael Tobin (Cont. From 03/15/13, 04/05/13, 04/18/13, 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Robert F. McLaughlin
13-50474	Felix Alexander Wallace Tina Foxx Wallace (Cont. From 05/24/13)	Robert F. McLaughlin
13-50563	Richard Leonard Miazga Jr	John A. Meadows

13-50335	Trent Christopher Allen (Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Kristen Scott Nardone
13-50511	Amy Michele Kelleher	Kristen Scott Nardone
13-50446	Hubert Elliott Moore Patti McClester Moore (Cont. From 05/24/13)	Kristen Scott Nardone
13-50569	Marian Ruth Rees	Kristen Scott Nardone
13-50549	Billy Boyd Smith Jr. Debra Hough Smith	Kristen Scott Nardone
13-50417	Mark Scott Smith Tonya Renee Smith (Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Kristen Scott Nardone
13-50517	Jerry Wayne Steele Kimberly E. Steele	Kristen Scott Nardone
13-50291	Douglas Brabandt (Cont. From 04/18/13, 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	John T. Orcutt
13-50528	Darrell Gray Brandon	John T. Orcutt

'I'

#### Page: 11

13-50542	Chantel Angelique Repass	John T. Orcutt
13-50338	Donald Ray Wyatt Angelina Johanna Wyatt (Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	John T. Orcutt
13-50126	Karen J Warden (Cont. From 03/15/13, 04/05/13, 04/18/13, 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Michael Joseph Parker
13-50465	Jonathan Thomas Pressley (Cont. From 05/24/13 )	PRO SE FF
13-50522	Angie Gardelys Amador	Wendell Wes Schollander
13-50521	Daniel Mack Crisp Jr.	Wendell Wes Schollander
13-50443	Carolyn Elaine Skipworth Levine (Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Wendell Wes Schollander
13-50557	Leo Russell Polk Lynette Osborne Polk	Wendell Wes Schollander
13-50509	Alveon Kamile Taylor	Wendell Wes Schollander
13-50564	Janice Faye Erwin Williams	Wendell Wes Schollander

13-50561	Thomas Eugene Williams Sharron Marie Hampton	Wendell Wes Schollander
13-50560	Dequilla Gibson Steele	PRO SE
13-50145	Susan Ashwell Hill (Cont. From 03/15/13, 04/05/13, 04/18/13, 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	James L. Tennant
13-50365	Linda Elizabeth Dollarhide (Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Thomas W. Anderson
13-50566	Jerry Lee Edwards Laura Elaine Murphy Edwards	Thomas W. Anderson
13-50418	Tony Kim Housand (Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Thomas W. Anderson
13-50567	Ricky Dean Senter Ashley Tolbert Senter	Thomas W. Anderson
13-50546	Donnie Ray Wilson	Thomas W. Anderson
13-50532	Jeffrey Richard Efird Marisa Smith Efird	John M. Bahner

13-50531	Jonathan David Smith Jennifer Burris Smith	John M. Bahner
13-50288	Robert Edward Peele Joann Hall Peele (Cont. From 04/18/13, 05/10/13, 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-50499	Sandra K. Scarlette (Cont. From 05/24/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-50518	Paul Eugene Flahive Jr.	William V. Bost
13-50529	Lonnie Keith Greene Angela Church Greene	Joe O. Brewer
13-50295	Mickey Lane South (Cont. From 04/18/13, 05/10/13, 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Joe O. Brewer
13-50137	Kenneth Junior Pulliam Shannon Finney Pulliam (Cont. From 03/15/13, 04/05/13, 04/18/13, 05/10/13, 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
13-50539	James Michael Ballard Susan Knight Ballard	Amy S. Davis

13-50380	Dustin Lee Smith Krystal Kay Smith (Cont. From 05/10/13, 05/24/13)	Amy S. Davis
13-50516	Scotty Dale Thomas Trina Blackwelder Thomas	Amy S. Davis
13-50537	James Alexander Toler Patricia Anne Toler	Stan H. Dick
13-50547	Edward Pormilos Katherine Georgia Plaga Pormilos	Jeffrey P. Farran
13-50548	Michael Ray Wynn Sherri Peterson Wynn	Jeffrey P. Farran
13-50513	Johnny A. Parsons Toni M. Parsons	Regina Robinson Gillespie
13-50530	Torrey A Deaton	Brian Hayes